
BURLINGTON COUNTY SCHOLASTIC LEAGUE BCSL - LIBERTY
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF 

Northern Burlington 16 18.32  21 6 0.778 43 19 0.694 1488 1276 3.42       16

West Windsor-Plainsboro South 19 18.17  22 7 0.759 45 18 0.714 1491 1274 3.44       15

West Windsor-Plainsboro North 37 16.34  17 10 0.630 39 23 0.629 1460 1245 3.47       14

Cinnaminson 42 15.76  23 7 0.767 48 23 0.676 1667 1426 3.39       13

Burlington Township 60 14.73  13 12 0.520 34 27 0.557 1420 1283 2.25       13

Hopewell Valley 110 9.99  8 15 0.348 21 35 0.375 1147 1261 (2.04)     13

BURLINGTON COUNTY SCHOLASTIC LEAGUE BCSL - PATRIOT
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF 

Pennsauken 106 10.61  13 12 0.520 32 27 0.542 1309 1209 1.69       10

Collingswood 132 8.52  12 10 0.545 26 24 0.520 1075 1072 0.06       9

Burlington City 170 4.35  5 14 0.263 14 31 0.311 819 1024 (4.56)     10

Riverside 188 1.35  7 14 0.333 16 31 0.340 839 1078 (5.09)     7

Princeton NA NA  0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 -         NA

BIG NORTH BIG NORTH - FREEDOM
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Hackensack 3 23.44  29 1 0.967 58 3 0.951 1518 912 9.93       14

Bergenfield 7 19.31  23 6 0.793 47 18 0.723 1563 1348 3.31       15

Ramapo 28 17.59  22 7 0.759 47 18 0.723 1533 1271 4.03       14

Demarest 57 15.05  9 12 0.429 22 27 0.449 1089 1064 0.51       15

Teaneck 92 12.12  4 11 0.267 11 23 0.324 697 787 (2.65)     15

Bergen Catholic 100 11.15  13 14 0.481 28 31 0.475 1211 1232 (0.36)     12

Don Bosco Prep 145 7.20  2 14 0.125 5 29 0.147 558 832 (8.06)     16 



BIG NORTH BIG NORTH - INDEPENDENT
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Fair Lawn 5 20.44  26 4 0.867 54 11 0.831 1566 1145 6.48       15

West Milford 70 14.02  11 8 0.579 25 20 0.556 1002 961 0.91       14

Lakeland 74 13.80  12 11 0.522 27 27 0.500 1238 1203 0.65       14

Wayne Valley 96 11.58  6 14 0.300 16 31 0.340 997 1108 (2.36)     15

Wayne Hills 126 8.84  8 12 0.400 20 28 0.417 978 1128 (3.13)     13

Indian Hills 157 5.77  0 16 0.000 2 32 0.059 550 844 (8.65)     15

BIG NORTH BIG NORTH - LIBERTY
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Clifton 45 15.67  21 7 0.750 46 23 0.667 1629 1458 2.48       13

Bergen Tech 53 15.40  15 12 0.556 35 27 0.565 1402 1304 1.58       14

Passaic Tech 79 13.39  11 16 0.407 27 35 0.435 1399 1383 0.26       14

Passaic 84 13.14  13 8 0.619 29 18 0.617 1113 1048 1.38       12

Dwight-Morrow 89 12.26  12 13 0.480 29 27 0.518 1248 1192 1.00       12

Paterson Eastside 133 8.40  6 17 0.261 16 35 0.314 1007 1155 (2.90)     12

Paterson Kennedy 172 4.12  3 18 0.143 10 37 0.213 811 1135 (6.89)     12



CAPE ATLANTIC CAPE-ATLANTIC AMERICAN
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Absegami 41 15.88  20 6 0.769 43 17 0.717 1420 1146 4.57       12

Egg Harbor 51 15.45  19 7 0.731 41 21 0.661 1442 1307 2.18       14

Atlantic Tech 78 13.54  14 10 0.583 31 23 0.574 1218 1132 1.59       13

Pleasantville 81 13.35  11 15 0.423 26 34 0.433 1319 1301 0.30       14

St. Augustine 124 9.18  9 13 0.409 23 30 0.434 1128 1192 (1.21)     11

CAPE ATLANTIC CAPE-ATLANTIC NATIONAL
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Hammonton 131 8.67  12 9 0.571 27 23 0.540 1089 1118 (0.58)     10

Mainland 138 8.15  8 13 0.381 18 29 0.383 988 1054 (1.40)     10

Oakcrest 141 7.59  6 12 0.333 15 26 0.366 826 905 (1.93)     10

Cedar Creek 162 5.38  5 17 0.227 17 35 0.327 1057 1229 (3.31)     9

Cape May Tech 201 -2.46  0 15 0.000 0 30 0.000 357 750 (13.10)   11
 



GREATER MIDDLESEX CONFERENCE GMC - RED
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Old Bridge 1 25.00  30 0 1.000 60 2 0.968 1561 1030 8.56       18

Monroe 12 18.77  20 10 0.667 44 24 0.647 1572 1430 2.09       18

St. Joseph (Met.) 14 18.65  20 9 0.690 45 22 0.672 1556 1369 2.79       16

South Brunswick 22 18.11  15 8 0.652 33 21 0.611 1252 1162 1.67       17

Colonia 34 16.60  16 12 0.571 35 29 0.547 1426 1395 0.48       17

East Brunswick 36 16.50  10 14 0.417 26 31 0.456 1268 1246 0.39       17

J.P. Stevens 82 13.35  7 16 0.304 19 34 0.358 1094 1193 (1.87)     16

GREATER MIDDLESEX CONFERENCE GMC -WHITE
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Edison 31 16.86  19 9 0.679 42 22 0.656 1471 1252 3.42       14

Piscataway 47 15.57  17 8 0.680 34 21 0.618 1220 1050 3.09       13

Iselin Kennedy 97 11.46  10 12 0.455 24 29 0.453 1147 1175 (0.53)     13

Woodbridge 104 10.73  9 17 0.346 22 34 0.393 1149 1243 (1.68)     13

North Brunswick 130 8.71  5 14 0.263 13 29 0.310 797 960 (3.88)     13

New Brunswick 144 7.41  9 13 0.409 21 28 0.429 962 1082 (2.45)     10

Perth Amboy 165 5.21  5 15 0.250 12 30 0.286 812 973 (3.83)     10



HUDSON COUNTY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE HCIAL - AMERICAN
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

North Bergen 56 15.05  13 7 0.650 30 16 0.652 1081 971 2.39       13

Kearny 58 14.90  15 8 0.652 34 20 0.630 1266 1171 1.76       14

Union City 67 14.24  12 7 0.632 24 15 0.615 905 810 2.44       12

Bayonne 80 13.35  11 10 0.524 26 21 0.553 1077 1009 1.45       13

Memorial 116 9.67  8 12 0.400 19 29 0.396 1031 1089 (1.21)     12

Dickinson 134 8.34  3 16 0.158 11 32 0.256 912 1027 (2.67)     12

St. Peter's Prep 139 7.89  4 18 0.182 9 39 0.188 918 1149 (4.81)     13

HUDSON COUNTY INTERSCHOLASTIC LEAGUE HCIAL - NATIONAL
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Hudson Catholic 49 15.52  22 3 0.880 45 8 0.849 1274 965 5.83       10

McNair 71 14.01  18 7 0.720 39 19 0.672 1349 1092 4.43       10

Hoboken 86 12.43  15 9 0.625 33 23 0.589 1248 1175 1.30       12

Snyder 90 12.24  10 9 0.526 22 19 0.537 887 815 1.76       11

Lincoln 149 6.61  6 16 0.273 14 33 0.298 923 1074 (3.21)     10

Ferris 150 6.50  6 15 0.286 15 34 0.306 903 1122 (4.47)     12

BelovED Charter 191 0.65  2 19 0.095 5 38 0.116 650 1059 (9.51)     10



NJAC NJAC
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Vernon 52 15.42  20 6 0.769 40 19 0.678 1411 1162 4.22       12

Jefferson 77 13.64  17 10 0.630 40 26 0.606 1561 1370 2.89       11

Randolph 85 12.62  15 12 0.556 35 27 0.565 1381 1327 0.87       12

Chatham 93 12.11  11 9 0.550 26 21 0.553 1057 963 2.00       11

Morristown 125 9.02  8 11 0.421 19 23 0.452 882 915 (0.79)     10

Sparta 164 5.26  4 13 0.235 9 26 0.257 637 812 (5.00)     11

Dover 178 2.95  2 13 0.133 4 26 0.133 527 725 (6.60)     10

Pope John 197 -0.53  0 20 0.000 2 40 0.048 601 1047 (10.62)   10

NJIC NJIC
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Garfield 11 18.94  26 3 0.897 52 9 0.852 1474 1000 7.77       12

Harrison 21 18.14  26 4 0.867 54 10 0.844 1552 1112 6.88       11

Paterson Charter 88 12.29  18 8 0.692 39 27 0.591 1509 1389 1.82       11

Secaucus 103 10.80  13 10 0.565 29 25 0.537 1211 1140 1.31       10

Lyndhurst 107 10.51  10 13 0.435 25 28 0.472 1164 1152 0.23       11

Wood-Ridge 108 10.41  10 11 0.476 25 24 0.510 1060 1028 0.65       10

North Arlington 122 9.25  10 14 0.417 26 31 0.456 1186 1242 (0.98)     11

St. Mary (Ruth.) 167 4.96  2 19 0.095 6 38 0.136 744 1057 (7.11)     13

Elmwood Park 193 0.09  1 19 0.050 2 38 0.050 530 986 (11.40)   11



OLYMPIC CONFERENCE OLYMPIC - AMERICAN
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Rancocas Valley 25 17.78  19 4 0.826 38 16 0.704 1290 1100 3.52       15

Lenape 27 17.62  17 6 0.739 39 15 0.722 1281 1065 4.00       14

Cherry Hill East 46 15.62  10 11 0.476 27 23 0.540 1148 1090 1.16       15

Eastern 50 15.49  13 8 0.619 28 21 0.571 1112 1046 1.35       14

Cherokee 75 13.78  9 13 0.409 22 26 0.458 1041 1005 0.75       14

OLYMPIC CONFERENCE OLYMPIC - NATIONAL
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Pennsauken Tech 112 9.87  14 8 0.636 29 17 0.630 990 875 2.50       8

Paul VI 158 5.52  5 10 0.333 12 20 0.375 648 746 (3.06)     9

Sterling 159 5.46  5 19 0.208 12 40 0.231 931 1208 (5.33)     11

Camden 163 5.38  8 9 0.471 18 21 0.462 796 848 (1.33)     7

Camden Academy Charter 186 1.42  2 18 0.100 6 36 0.143 697 1009 (7.43)     9

OLYMPIC CONFERENCE OLYMPIC - PATRIOT
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Cherry Hill West 9 19.04  23 2 0.920 48 6 0.889 1335 838 9.20       11

Moorestown 68 14.10  16 10 0.615 37 24 0.607 1379 1259 1.97       13

Shawnee 115 9.75  9 12 0.429 20 27 0.426 979 1083 (2.21)     13

Camden Tech 128 8.78  7 13 0.350 16 26 0.381 840 884 (1.05)     10

Seneca 155 5.84  5 18 0.217 13 38 0.255 959 1218 (5.08)     12

Camden Eastside 194 -0.12  1 16 0.059 2 33 0.057 503 867 (10.40)   10



SUPER ESSEX CONFERENCE SEC - AMERICAN
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

West Caldwell Tech 10 18.95  24 6 0.800 52 15 0.776 1606 1299 4.58       15

Livingston 13 18.66  22 6 0.786 45 17 0.726 1435 1223 3.42       16

Millburn 33 16.73  15 9 0.625 34 22 0.607 1294 1185 1.95       15

Bloomfield 38 16.30  16 13 0.552 35 30 0.538 1476 1363 1.74       15

Belleville 44 15.71  15 11 0.577 31 24 0.564 1232 1100 2.40       14

Newark East Side 109 10.18  5 14 0.263 14 31 0.311 906 1069 (3.62)     14

West Essex 137 8.16  2 13 0.133 5 26 0.161 543 739 (6.32)     15

SUPER ESSEX CONFERENCE SEC - COLONIAL
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Newark Tech 91 12.21  15 11 0.577 33 26 0.559 1292 1140 2.58       10

Nutley 101 11.14  15 8 0.652 33 22 0.600 1195 1156 0.71       10

Science Park 113 9.85  11 9 0.550 25 21 0.543 1013 982 0.67       10

Montclair Immaculate 121 9.43  10 9 0.526 21 21 0.500 866 902 (0.86)     11

Newark Central 176 3.34  1 11 0.083 4 23 0.148 461 634 (6.41)     10

Eagle Academy 181 2.15  3 17 0.150 10 36 0.217 784 1106 (7.00)     10

Golda Och NA NA  0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 -         NA



SUPER ESSEX CONFERENCE SEC - INDEPENDENCE
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Technology 99 11.23  17 8 0.680 39 18 0.684 1321 1072 4.37       7

North Star Academy 114 9.81  12 7 0.632 24 17 0.585 907 795 2.73       8

Arts 123 9.24  15 8 0.652 33 20 0.623 1214 1077 2.58       7

Newark Collegiate 153 5.95  10 11 0.476 20 24 0.455 912 910 0.05       7

Newark Lab 195 -0.41  2 15 0.118 7 31 0.184 609 922 (8.24)     8

University 196 -0.52  2 12 0.143 5 25 0.167 497 728 (7.70)     7

West Side 198 -0.76  1 14 0.067 4 29 0.121 512 813 (9.12)     9

SUPER ESSEX CONFERENCE SEC - LIBERTY
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Orange 39 16.22  20 4 0.833 41 12 0.774 1241 981 4.91       12

East Orange 43 15.74  10 9 0.526 23 20 0.535 997 796 4.67       12

Montclair 63 14.45  17 4 0.810 35 14 0.714 1168 994 3.55       12

Payne Tech 87 12.40  13 12 0.520 28 30 0.483 1265 1249 0.28       13

West Orange 95 11.59  8 13 0.381 22 28 0.440 1050 1110 (1.20)     13

Barringer 146 6.99  7 15 0.318 20 34 0.370 1065 1242 (3.28)     11

Irvington 148 6.88  8 14 0.364 19 29 0.396 900 1076 (3.67)     11



SHORE CONFERENCE SHORE A NORTH
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Howell 8 19.11  23 5 0.821 46 17 0.730 1512 1288 3.56       16

Freehold Borough 24 17.94  20 5 0.800 42 16 0.724 1386 1159 3.91       14

Christian Brothers 55 15.19  11 9 0.550 27 20 0.574 1103 1007 2.04       14

Colts Neck 66 14.31  13 11 0.542 28 26 0.519 1216 1173 0.80       14

Marlboro 72 13.92  8 12 0.400 23 25 0.479 1091 1032 1.23       13

Middletown South 105 10.68  8 14 0.364 20 30 0.400 1013 1159 (2.92)     14

Middletown North 151 6.41  5 16 0.238 10 33 0.233 774 1035 (6.07)     13

SHORE CONFERENCE SHORE A SOUTH
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Southern 4 23.16  27 2 0.931 55 5 0.917 1490 1016 7.90       16

Jackson Memorial 59 14.89  16 10 0.615 35 23 0.603 1354 1190 2.83       13

Toms River South 73 13.87  14 7 0.667 29 16 0.644 989 909 1.78       12

Central Regional 111 9.99  3 17 0.150 12 36 0.250 931 1119 (3.92)     15

Toms River North 142 7.52  5 12 0.294 13 25 0.342 688 874 (4.89)     13

Toms River East 174 3.67  0 16 0.000 2 32 0.059 520 850 (9.71)     14



SHORE CONFERENCE SHORE B NORTH
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

St. John Vianney 17 18.30  22 5 0.815 46 16 0.742 1466 1113 5.69       12

Holmdel 54 15.26  18 8 0.692 39 19 0.672 1333 1085 4.28       12

Long Branch 129 8.72  9 11 0.450 18 26 0.409 923 990 (1.52)     11

Wall 135 8.18  8 11 0.421 17 24 0.415 824 935 (2.71)     12

Asbury Park 152 6.29  5 11 0.313 13 23 0.361 716 802 (2.39)     9

Keyport 166 5.07  7 14 0.333 14 32 0.304 901 1092 (4.15)     10

Red Bank Catholic 187 1.41  1 19 0.050 5 39 0.114 676 1083 (9.25)     11

Matawan NA NA  0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 -         NA

SHORE CONFERENCE SHORE B SOUTH
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Pinelands 15 18.62  23 4 0.852 49 12 0.803 1471 1121 5.74       14

Jackson Liberty 23 17.99  19 7 0.731 41 18 0.695 1391 1045 5.86       13

Barnegat 30 17.37  20 6 0.769 42 14 0.750 1319 1046 4.88       13

Lacey 76 13.71  14 10 0.583 34 24 0.586 1323 1203 2.07       12

Manchester Township 102 11.02  7 13 0.350 19 28 0.404 967 1048 (1.72)     13

Lakewood 175 3.62  3 19 0.136 8 38 0.174 811 1093 (6.13)     10

Donovan Catholic 177 3.17  2 18 0.100 4 37 0.098 596 1006 (10.00)   14



SKYLAND CONFERENCE SKYLAND
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Bridgewater-Raritan 6 20.23  24 4 0.857 49 14 0.778 1525 1216 4.90       16

Ridge 20 18.14  20 7 0.741 43 15 0.741 1357 1183 3.00       16

Hillsborough 29 17.39  16 10 0.615 35 25 0.583 1412 1245 2.78       15

Watchung Hills 48 15.53  13 8 0.619 29 20 0.592 1102 1019 1.69       14

Hunterdon Central 69 14.07  9 14 0.391 22 31 0.415 1138 1200 (1.17)     16

North Hunterdon 140 7.84  3 15 0.167 8 31 0.205 708 931 (5.72)     14

Voorhees 156 5.82  3 18 0.143 9 37 0.196 790 1086 (6.43)     13

TRI-COUNTY CONFERENCE TRI - LIBERTY
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Timber Creek 64 14.38  14 10 0.583 30 24 0.556 1203 1098 1.94       13

Triton 118 9.55  10 12 0.455 25 28 0.472 1148 1154 (0.11)     10

Highland 154 5.92  6 16 0.273 18 32 0.360 980 1168 (3.76)     10

Salem Tech 185 1.49  1 14 0.067 5 28 0.152 526 805 (8.45)     11

TRI-COUNTY CONFERENCE TRI - ROYAL
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Kingsway 18 18.20  20 7 0.741 43 22 0.662 1547 1325 3.42       15

Williamstown 32 16.80  19 9 0.679 42 26 0.618 1537 1420 1.72       15

Washington Township 35 16.56  13 13 0.500 33 29 0.532 1405 1280 2.02       15

Gloucester Tech 83 13.30  10 11 0.476 22 26 0.458 1075 1050 0.52       13

Clearview 98 11.44  8 14 0.364 20 34 0.370 1135 1242 (1.98)     14



UNION COUNTY CONFERENCE UCC - MOUNTAIN
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Linden 65 14.32  14 12 0.538 36 25 0.590 1407 1264 2.34       13

Plainfield 117 9.61  9 9 0.500 18 20 0.474 794 829 (0.92)     11

Hillside 120 9.49  11 14 0.440 24 32 0.429 1198 1224 (0.46)     11

Oratory 147 6.98  5 15 0.250 13 31 0.295 882 998 (2.64)     10

Roselle 169 4.57  3 15 0.167 7 30 0.189 650 848 (5.35)     11

Roselle Catholic 203 -2.87  0 15 0.000 0 30 0.000 322 750 (14.27)   11

UNION COUNTY CONFERENCE UCC - WATCHUNG
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Scotch Plains-Fanwood 2 23.51  29 1 0.967 58 4 0.935 1534 893 10.34    15

Elizabeth 40 16.22  20 12 0.625 42 28 0.600 1568 1462 1.51       15

Summit 61 14.71  15 9 0.625 34 23 0.596 1276 1190 1.51       14

Westfield 62 14.71  15 11 0.577 33 27 0.550 1314 1275 0.65       15

Union 94 11.72  9 14 0.391 24 28 0.462 1099 1134 (0.67)     13



INDEPENDENT INDEPENDENT
 OVERALL  OVERALL  OVERALL SET SET SET  OVERALL

TEAM RANK RATING W L WIN% WINS LOSSES WIN% PF PA  AVG DIFF SSF

Passaic Charter 26 17.76  23 4 0.852 46 14 0.767 1439 1148 4.85       14

Bergen Charter 119 9.53  12 10 0.545 26 23 0.531 1049 977 1.47       9

Paterson Arts 127 8.82  12 13 0.480 31 30 0.508 1362 1331 0.51       9

College Achieve Central 136 8.17  14 9 0.609 30 20 0.600 1088 1049 0.78       8

Glen Ridge 143 7.45  4 13 0.235 13 28 0.317 769 959 (4.63)     13

Abundant Life 160 5.43  6 10 0.375 15 22 0.405 741 838 (2.62)     9

Bard 161 5.40  6 7 0.462 13 16 0.448 615 650 (1.21)     7

Hoboken Charter 168 4.65  2 2 0.500 4 4 0.500 174 186 (1.50)     7

Thomas Edison Energy Charter 171 4.19  7 14 0.333 17 29 0.370 949 1005 (1.22)     6

LEAP Academy 173 3.75  0 1 0.000 0 2 0.000 40 50 (5.00)     9

Newark Vocational 179 2.76  9 15 0.375 18 35 0.340 1013 1198 (3.49)     7

Central Jersey College Charter 180 2.30  5 10 0.333 10 20 0.333 600 683 (2.77)     6

North Plainfield 182 1.94  3 15 0.167 7 31 0.184 625 912 (7.55)     9

Newark Global Studies 183 1.90  2 12 0.143 7 25 0.219 600 765 (5.16)     8

Pioneer Academy 184 1.53  1 11 0.083 6 23 0.207 538 701 (5.62)     8

American History 189 -0.52  1 14 0.067 4 28 0.125 538 782 (7.63)     7

Palisades Park 190 0.88  1 1 0.500 3 3 0.500 139 141 (0.33)     2

Becton 192 0.21  2 15 0.118 4 31 0.114 500 848 (9.94)     11

Destiny Christian Academy 199 -0.86  1 1 0.500 2 2 0.500 86 93 (1.75)     1

STEMCivics 200 -1.36  2 12 0.143 4 24 0.143 438 690 (9.00)     8

KIPP Cooper Norcross Academy 202 -2.50  0 9 0.000 0 18 0.000 281 451 (9.44)     7

College Achieve Paterson 204 -3.08  0 10 0.000 0 20 0.000 295 501 (10.30)   7


